CHEF SUGGESTIONS

Specials are subject to seasonal availability to ensure
the best ingredients, while allowing you to sample
the many wonderful flavour of the orient.

Bok Choy Special Combination Bird’s Nest $30.00

Prawns, chicken, beef & pork with veg in a potato basket

Wasabi Prawn $32.00

King prawn cooked with Japanese mustard

Szechuan Eggplant $20.00
Eggplant & minced chicken cooked with fishy fragrance sauce
Mongolian Lamb $23.00
Sliced lamb with leek cooked with plum sauce

Chiu Chow Chicken $19.00
Diced chicken with spicy herb & pepper

Eye-Fillet Beef with Black Pepper Sauce $26.00
Tenderioin beef cubes with black pepper sauce

Mandarin Beef $21.00
Deep fried shredded beef - pan tossed with mandarin sauce
Mother’s Special Steam Fish (Hot) $25.00

Freshly fish fillet coated with dried Soya beans steamed with
garlic, ginger and spring onion

East Village Duck $25.00
Double boiled duck, deboned, in light batter on a bed of
Sweet vinaigrette

Grandma Beancurd (Mild Chilli) $19.00
Mince chicken stir fry with beancurd cube & fresh chilli
Famous 3 Cups Chicken $19.00

Maryland chicken fillet wok tossed with rice wine, garlic & herbs

Eye Fillet Beef with Cantonese Sauce ~ $26.00

VEGETARIAN
Garlic Spinach
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables
Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts
Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd
Chinese Broccoli with Oyster Sauce
Chinese Broccoli with Chinese Mushroom
Vegetarian Szechuan Egg plant
Vegetarian Grandma’s Bean Curd (Hot)
Bok Choy with Chinese Mushroom
Fried Bean Curd with Spicy Salt

RICE DISHES
Special Fried Rice (Large)
Special Fried Rice (Small)
Vegetarian Fried Rice (Large)
Vegetarian Fried Rice (Small)
Steamed Rice (Small)
Steamed Rice (Large)
Chicken & Pineapple Fried Rice
Minced Beef Fried Rice
Duck Meat & Mushroom Fried Rice

NOODLES

(Crispy Fried or Soft Wok Tossed)
Chicken Chow Mein
Beef Chow Mein
BBQ Pork Chow Mein
Prawns Chow Mein
Bok Choy Special Chow Mein
Singapore Fried Noodle
Stir Fried Beef Hor Fun (Flat Rice Noodle) Dry
Stir Fried Egg Noodle with Soy & Bean Shoot
Vegetarian Singapore Noodle

$16.00
$16.00
$17.00
$18.00
$16.00
$19.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$16.00

$12.00
$8.00
$12.00
$8.00
$3.00
$5.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$30.00
$26.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

§ BOK CHOY

CHINESE CUISINE

Licensed & BYO Wine Only

& TAKE AWAY MENU 3%

Sumptuous Banquet Menu
Design to make all your simple occasion special

Catering Available
For Private Parties, Business Functions
Corporate & Business Lunch / Dinner or
Outside Catering

Trading Hours:

LUNCH -- Tuesday - Saturday 12PM - 3PM
Sunday 11:30AM - 3PM

DINNER -- Sunday - Thursday 5:30PM - 10PM
Friday - Saturday 5:30PM - 11PM

Open for Saturday & Sunday Yum Cha

300 New Street, Brighton VIC 3186
Tel: 9592 0253 or 9592 0296

www.bokchoybrighton.com




APPETIZERS

Dim Sim (2pcs) $4.00
Home Made Spring Roll (2 pcs) $5.00
Vegetarian Spring Roll (2 pcs) $5.00

Fried Won Ton with Sweet & Sour Sauce $7.00
Char Shew (Cantonese Style BBQ Pork)  $9.00

Prawn Cutlets (2 pcs) $12.00
Sesame Prawn (2 pcs) $12.00
Satay Chicken (2 skewers) $12.00
Satay Beef (2 skewers) $12.00
Prawn Crackers $3.00
Chinese Sausage $6.00
Steam Shanghai Dumplings $8.00
CHEF SPECIALS (Entrée)
Peking Duck (6 pcs) $33.00
Chicken Sang Choi Bao (2 pcs) $12.00
Seafood Sang Choi Bao (2 pcs) $16.00
Vegetarian Sang Choi Bao (2 pcs) $12.00
Spicy Calamari $16.00
Yum Cha Dim Sums (4 Varieties) $10.00
Prawn Dumplings (4 pcs) $10.00
Char Siu Bao (BBQ Pork Bun) 2 pcs)  $7.00
Spicy Salts & Pepper Scallops $18.00
Spicy Salts & Pepper South Aust. Whiting $18.00
Pan Fried Shanghai Dumplings $9.00
Quail with Spicy Pepper or Mandarin Sauce (each) $12.00
Lobster Fluffy Omelette $22.00
Lobster Sang Choi Bao (2 pcs) $22.00
SOUP
Short Soup (Won Ton Soup) $7.50
Long Soup $7.50
Sweet Corn & Chicken Soup $7.50
Combination Soup $8.50
Bean Curd Soup with Seafood $9.50
Hot & Sour Soup $9.50
Duck Soup $8.50
Tom Yum Soup $9.50

Westlake Soup (Beef) $8.50

PRAWNS
King Prawns Pan Tossed with Spicy Salt $28.00
King Prawns with Satay Sauce $28.00
King Prawns with Chilli Sauce & Vegetable $28.00
King Prawns with Garlic Sauce $28.00
King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetable ~ $28.00
King Prawns with Ginger Sauce $28.00
King Prawns with Curry Sauce $28.00
Honey Prawns $28.00
Tom Yum Prawns $28.00
King Prawns with Oyster Sauce $28.00
King Prawns with Cashew Nuts $28.00
King Prawns with Mandarin Sauce $28.00
Kang Bao Prawns $28.00

SCALLOPS, CALAMARI, FISH
Sliced Fish with Mandarin Sauce $24.00
Sliced Fish & Vegetable $24.00
Sliced Fish with Black Bean Sauce $24.00
Sliced Fish with Ginger & Spring Onion $24.00
Crispy Fish Fillet with Mandarin Sauce  $24.00
Fresh Scallops Tossed in Ginger Sauce ~ $30.00
Fresh Scallops Tossed with Spicy Salt ~ $30.00
Fresh Scallops with Vegetable $30.00
Fresh Scallops with Szechuan Sauce $30.00
Fresh Calamari Tossed with Spicy Salt ~ $24.00
Fresh Calamari Tossed with Chilli Sauce $24.00
Fresh Calamari with Black Bean Sauce  $24.00
Fresh Calamari with Curry Sauce $24.00
Steam Barramundi Fillet (200g) $26.00

SWEET & SOUR DISHES

Sweet & Sour Pork in Batter $18.00
Sweet & Sour Chicken in Batter $18.00
Sweet & Sour Fish in Batter $24.00
Sweet & Sour Prawn in Batter $28.00
Sweet & Sour Combination $28.00

POULTRY
Roast Duck $25.00
East Village Duck $25.00
Crispy Duck with Orange Sauce $25.00
Steamed Duck with Mushroom $25.00

Steamed Duck with Mixed Vegetable ~ $25.00
Diced Chicken with Seasonal Vegetable $18.00
Diced Chicken with Black Bean Sauce ~ $18.00

Diced Chicken with Satay Sauce $18.00
Diced Chicken with Cashew Nuts $18.00
Diced Chicken with Ginger Sauce $18.00
Diced Chicken with Chilli & Vegetables $18.00
Mandarin Chicken $18.00
Lemon Chicken $18.00
Honey Chicken $18.00
Crispy Skin Chicken $20.00
Kang Bao Chicken $19.00
BEEF

Sliced Beef with Seasonal Vegetable $18.00
Sliced Beef with Black Bean Sauce $18.00

Sliced Beef with Curry Sauce $18.00
Sliced Beef with Satay Sauce $18.00
Sliced Beef with Oyster Sauce $18.00
Sliced Beef with Cashew Nuts $18.00
Slices Beef with Chilli Sauce & Vegetable $18.00
Mongolian Beef $20.00
Eye Fillet with XO Chilli Sauce $26.00
Eye Fillet with Szechuan Sauce $26.00
Eye Fillet with Mustard Sauce $26.00
PORK
BBQ Pork with Vegetables $18.00
BBQ Pork with Plum Sauce $18.00
Loin Pork with Spicy Salt $21.00
Loin Pork with Mandarin Sauce $21.00

Honey Pork Ribs (Stewed with Honey & Vinegar) $21 .00



