CHEF SUGGESTIONS

Specials are subject to seasonal availability to ensure the best ingredients, while allowing you to sample the many wonderful flavour of the orient.

Bok Choy Special Combination Bird's Nest Prawns, chicken, beef & pork with veg in a potato basket	\$30.00
Wasabi Prawn King prawn cooked with Japanese mustard	\$32.00
Szechuan Eggplant Eggplant & minced chicken cooked with fishy fragrance sau	\$20.00
Mongolian Lamb Sliced lamb with leek cooked with plum sauce	\$23.00
Chiu Chow Chicken Diced chicken with spicy herb & pepper	\$19.00
Eye-Fillet Beef with Black Pepper Sauce Tenderloin beef cubes with black pepper sauce	\$26.00
Mandarin Beef Deep fried shredded beef - pan tossed with mandarin sauce	\$21.00
Mother's Special Steam Fish (Hot) Freshly fish fillet coated with dried Soya beans steamed with garlic, ginger and spring onion	\$25.00
East Village Duck Double boiled duck, deboned, in light batter on a bed of Sweet vinaigrette	\$25.00
Grandma Beancurd (Mild Chilli) Mince chicken stir fry with beancurd cube & fresh chilli	\$19.00
Famous 3 Cups Chicken Maryland chicken fillet wok tossed with rice wine, garlic & he	\$19.00 erbs
Eye Fillet Beef with Cantonese Sauce	\$26.00

VEGETARIAN

Garlic Spinach	\$16.00
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables	\$16.00
Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts	\$17.00
Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd	\$18.00
Chinese Broccoli with Oyster Sauce	\$16.00
Chinese Broccoli with Chinese Mushroom	\$19.00
Vegetarian Szechuan Egg plant	\$20.00
Vegetarian Grandma's Bean Curd (Hot)	\$19.00
Bok Choy with Chinese Mushroom	\$19.00
Fried Bean Curd with Spicy Salt	\$16.00

RICE DISHES

Special Fried Rice (Large)	\$12.00
Special Fried Rice (Small)	\$8.00
Vegetarian Fried Rice (Large)	\$12.00
Vegetarian Fried Rice (Small)	\$8.00
Steamed Rice (Small)	\$3.00
Steamed Rice (Large)	\$5.00
Chicken & Pineapple Fried Rice	\$16.00
Minced Beef Fried Rice	\$16.00
Duck Meat & Mushroom Fried Rice	\$16.00

NOODLES

(Crispy Fried or Soft Wok Tossed)

Chicken Chow Mein	\$18.00
Beef Chow Mein	\$18.00
BBQ Pork Chow Mein	\$18.00
Prawns Chow Mein	\$30.00
Bok Choy Special Chow Mein	\$26.00
Singapore Fried Noodle	\$16.00
Stir Fried Beef Hor Fun (Flat Rice Noodle) Dry	\$16.00
Stir Fried Egg Noodle with Soy & Bean Shoot	\$16.00
Vegetarian Singapore Noodle	\$16.00



Licensed & BYO Wine Only





Sumptuous Banquet Menu

Design to make all your simple occasion special

Catering Available

For Private Parties, Business Functions Corporate & Business Lunch / Dinner or **Outside Catering**

Trading Hours:

LUNCH -- Tuesday - Saturday 12PM - 3PM Sunday 11:30AM - 3PM

DINNER -- Sunday - Thursday 5:30PM - 10PM Friday - Saturday 5:30PM - 11PM

Open for Saturday & Sunday Yum Cha

300 New Street, Brighton VIC 3186 Tel: 9592 0253 or 9592 0296

www.bokchoybrighton.com

APPETIZERS		PRAWNS		POULTRY	
Dim Sim (2pcs)	\$4.00	King Prawns Pan Tossed with Spicy Salt	\$28.00	Roast Duck	\$25.00
Home Made Spring Roll (2 pcs)	\$5.00	King Prawns with Satay Sauce	\$28.00	East Village Duck	\$25.00
Vegetarian Spring Roll (2 pcs)	\$5.00	King Prawns with Chilli Sauce & Vegetable		Crispy Duck with Orange Sauce	\$25.00
Fried Won Ton with Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$7.00	King Prawns with Garlic Sauce	\$28.00	Steamed Duck with Mushroom	\$25.00
Char Shew (Cantonese Style BBQ Pork)	\$9.00	King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetable	\$28.00	Steamed Duck with Mixed Vegetable	\$25.00
Prawn Cutlets (2 pcs)	\$12.00	King Prawns with Ginger Sauce	\$28.00	Diced Chicken with Seasonal Vegetable	\$18.00
Sesame Prawn (2 pcs)	\$12.00	King Prawns with Curry Sauce	\$28.00	Diced Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	\$18.00
Satay Chicken (2 skewers)	\$12.00	Honey Prawns	\$28.00	Diced Chicken with Satay Sauce	\$18.00
Satay Beef (2 skewers)	\$12.00	Tom Yum Prawns	\$28.00	Diced Chicken with Cashew Nuts	\$18.00
Prawn Crackers	\$3.00	King Prawns with Oyster Sauce	\$28.00	Diced Chicken with Ginger Sauce	\$18.00
Chinese Sausage	\$6.00	King Prawns with Cashew Nuts	\$28.00	Diced Chicken with Chilli & Vegetables	\$18.00
Steam Shanghai Dumplings	\$8.00	King Prawns with Mandarin Sauce	\$28.00	Mandarin Chicken	\$18.00
CHEF SPECIALS (Entr	(၀၀)	Kang Bao Prawns	\$28.00	Lemon Chicken	\$18.00
Peking Duck (6 pcs)	\$33.00	Traing But Travville	φ20.00	Honey Chicken	\$18.00
Chicken Sang Choi Bao (2 pcs)	\$12.00	CCALLODS CALAMADI I	DICII	Crispy Skin Chicken	\$20.00
Seafood Sang Choi Bao (2 pcs)	\$16.00	SCALLOPS, CALAMARI, I		Kang Bao Chicken	\$19.00
Vegetarian Sang Choi Bao (2 pcs)	\$12.00	Sliced Fish with Mandarin Sauce	\$24.00		
Spicy Calamari	\$16.00	Sliced Fish & Vegetable	\$24.00		
Yum Cha Dim Sums (4 Varieties)	\$10.00	Sliced Fish with Black Bean Sauce	\$24.00	BEEF	#10.00
Prawn Dumplings (4 pcs)	\$10.00	Sliced Fish with Ginger & Spring Onion	\$24.00	Sliced Beef with Seasonal Vegetable	\$18.00
Char Siu Bao (BBQ Pork Bun) (2 pcs)	\$7.00	Crispy Fish Fillet with Mandarin Sauce	\$24.00	Sliced Beef with Black Bean Sauce	\$18.00
Spicy Salts & Pepper Scallops	\$18.00	Fresh Scallops Tossed in Ginger Sauce	\$30.00	Sliced Beef with Curry Sauce	\$18.00
Spicy Salts & Pepper South Aust. Whiting	\$18.00	Fresh Scallops Tossed with Spicy Salt	\$30.00	Sliced Beef with Satay Sauce	\$18.00
Pan Fried Shanghai Dumplings	\$9.00	Fresh Scallops with Vegetable	\$30.00	Sliced Beef with Oyster Sauce	\$18.00
Quail with Spicy Pepper or Mandarin Sauce (each)	\$12.00	Fresh Scallops with Szechuan Sauce	\$30.00	Sliced Beef with Cashew Nuts	\$18.00
Lobster Fluffy Omelette	\$22.00	Fresh Calamari Tossed with Spicy Salt	\$24.00	Slices Beef with Chilli Sauce & Vegetable	
Lobster Sang Choi Bao (2 pcs)	\$22.00	Fresh Calamari Tossed with Chilli Sauce	*	Mongolian Beef	\$20.00
COLID		Fresh Calamari with Black Bean Sauce	\$24.00	Eye Fillet with XO Chilli Sauce	\$26.00
SOUP		Fresh Calamari with Curry Sauce	\$24.00	Eye Fillet with Szechuan Sauce	\$26.00
Short Soup (Won Ton Soup)	\$7.50	Steam Barramundi Fillet (200g)	\$26.00	Eye Fillet with Mustard Sauce	\$26.00
Long Soup	\$7.50				
Sweet Corn & Chicken Soup	\$7.50	SWEET & SOUR DISH	ES	PORK	
Combination Soup	\$8.50 \$9.50	Sweet & Sour Pork in Batter	\$18.00	BBQ Pork with Vegetables	\$18.00
Bean Curd Soup with Seafood	\$9.50 \$9.50	Sweet & Sour Chicken in Batter	\$18.00	BBQ Pork with Plum Sauce	\$18.00
Hot & Sour Soup Duck Soup	\$9.50 \$8.50	Sweet & Sour Fish in Batter	\$24.00	Loin Pork with Spicy Salt	\$10.00
Tom Yum Soup	\$9.50	Sweet & Sour Prawn in Batter	\$24.00	Loin Pork with Mandarin Sauce	\$21.00
Westlake Soup (Beef)	\$8.50	Sweet & Sour Combination	\$28.00	Honey Pork Ribs (Stewed with Honey & Vinegar)	\$21.00
Westake Soup (Deel)	ψ0.50	Sweet & Sour Comoniation	Ψ20.00	Tioney I of K 1003 (Siewed with Holley & Villegar)	Ψ21.00